Agreement # 2191 -AS

Legistar # 21-0339

AGREEMENT
CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET
Date Prepared: 02/25/2021 Need Date: 03/02/2021
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department: CAO - P&C Name: Insight Public Sector
Dept. Contact:  Rick Blake Address: 444 Scott Drive
Phone: 5873 Bloomingdale, IL 60108

Department Rle B Iake Digitally signed by Rick Blake Phone: 800-546-0578

Date: 2021.02.25 08:07:23

Head Signature: -08'00"

Org Code: 1000000

Project #
(if applicable):

Funding Source:

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Information Technologies

Service Requested: Approve Amendment #5 for Amazon Cloud Services

Description: Amazon Web Services - Cloud Storage Solution

Contract Term: through 4/30/2023 Contract Value: $370,000.00

COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's)

Approved: Disapproved: |:| Date: By: Janeth SanPedro &2t s o
Approved: [ ] Disapproved: [ ] Date: By:

Cooperative purchasing agreement #4400006644 term extended for an additional two years.

HR APPROVAL: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW

RISK MANAGEMENT: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW

PLEASE EMAIL SIGNED DOCUMENT TO:

Thank you!

23-0390 F 1 of 1





